4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0949097F
0709081M
1060011M
1060002F
1060018F
0265936F
0265901F
0265814F
0265900F
1060042F
1060028M
0265913F
0265856M
0265847M
0265908F
1174904F
0265857F
2022519F
0265855F
1174918F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

- BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48905449 Sw-4.7 HW-8.1

Comisia control

37891

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:44 GPS
144 40
:44 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA325A4B | 17.05 20:
| DAGF81ICE | 17.05 20:
| DAABDOC5 | 17.05 20:
| DAS4DBCD | 17.05 20:
| DAS54DB0O3 | 17.05 20:
|DA41BEA4 | 17.05 20:
|DA41C078 | 17.05 20
|DA41BF6D | 17.05 20
|DA41BD8E | 17.05 20
| DASB681D | 17.05 20
| DA325CA8 | 17.05 20:
|DA41BDAG | 17.05 20:
|DA41BEF5 | 17.05 20:
|DA41BDC7 | 17.05 20:
|DA41BE2C | 17.05 20:
|DA41CO9D | 17.05 20:
|DA41BEB2 | 17.05 20
|DA41C004 | 17.05 20
|DA41BD62 | 17.05 20
|DA41BDF7 | 17.05 20

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

BREZAN SERGIU

26° 22"

48.4"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

231421
80001D47
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